Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF mywatersolutions.co.uk sales@mypumpsolutions.co.uk
C2-LITE CADC2-LITE CAD
PRESSURE VESSELPRESSURE VESSEL
The C2-Lite CAD™ Series pressure tanks offer the proven performance of
GWS steel tanks in a lightweight composite design. Featuring patented
CAD-2 diaphragm technology, they provide superior air and water
separation while ensuring durability and efficiency.
Constructed with fiberglass and epoxy resin, these tanks are weather-

MAINTENANCE Maintenance-free
CERTIFICATIONS ISO 9001:2015
Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF sales@mypumpsolutions.co.ukmywatersolutions.co.uk
C2-LITE CAD PRESSURE VESSEL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL VOLUME (L)
VOLUME
(GAL)
CONNECTION
HEIGHT
(MM)
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
C2B-60LV 60 15.8 1” BSPT/NPT 650 421 8.6
C2B-80LV 80 21.1 1” BSPT/NPT 788 421 10.2
C2B-100LV 100 26.4 1” BSPT/NPT 980 421 12.3
C2B-200LV 200 52.8 1¼” BSPT/NPT 1099 546 20.4
C2B-300LV 300 79.2 1¼” BSPT/NPT 1457 546 28.1
C2B-450LV 450 118.8 1¼” BSPT/NPT 1832 618 36.3
Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF sales@mypumpsolutions.co.ukmywatersolutions.co.uk
C2-LITE CAD PRESSURE VESSEL
MODEL & SPECIFICATION